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SKU: 640668

ANTI-STATIC ESD SWEATSHIRT, SIZES FROM XS TO XXL

Deluxe series anti-static ESD safe sweatshirt, equipped with printed ESD symbol.
Particularly soft and warm, it is perfect for winter season.

Specifications

e Available sizes: XS (640668F), S (640668A), M (640668B), L (640668C), XL (640668D), XXL (640668E) - Model: Unisex
e Colour: Grey

e Fabric composition: Polyester 61%, Cotton 35%, Carbon fibre 4%
e Fabric weight: 320 g/sgm.

VARIATIONS
SKU Description Size
640668C L
640668B M
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SKU

640668A
640668D
640668F
640668E
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Size

XL
XS
2XL



